Halton Ava AIN 辐射板辐射板
概览概览
这一生态辐射板压降低，容量大，水流小，材料完全可回收。高效且提供无吹风感的环境。
特点特点
• 辐射制冷和加热可采用不同的送风分配方法/散流器进行设计，以提供良好的室内气候条件。
• 高冷热输出量
• 低且光滑的设计，表面易于清洁
• 适合集成在天花板中或明装。

The pipe ends are sealed during delivery.
The radiant panels are identified by a label attached to the top side of the panel.
Order code
AIN-L-W; NL-IN-PE-CO-ZT
L = Length of radiant panel [mm]
600, 1200, 1800, 2400, 3000, 3600
W = Width of radiant panel [mm]
600, 900, 1200
Other options and accessories
NL = Number of loops
1 1 loop (cooling or heating)
2 2 loops (cooling and heating)
IN = Insulation
NA Not assigned
P Polyester fibre
PE = Perforation
NA Not assigned
A Perforation 23%
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
AC = Accessories
W4 Adjustable hanging wire, 1,3m (4 pcs)
9
W6 Adjustable hanging wire, 1,3m (6 pcs)
FH2 Flex. hose, 0,5m, 10mm 0°+90° (2 pcs)
FH4 Flex. hose, 0,5m, 10mm 0°+90° (4 pcs)
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Order code example
AIN-1200-600, NL=1, IN=P, PE=NA, ZT=N